43939 275/3: MARRAN	TY DEED STAC
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	Volmas Page 8746
KATHRYN M. DILL. hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration herein DAN CALSON ALLEN, TRUSTEE and FLORIS NATALI the grantee does herein grant hargain, sell and convey unto	<b>TE ALLEN, TRUSTEE 88</b> , hereinafter called o the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, nts and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining,
TRACT 16 OF LEWIS TRACTS, according to in the office of the County Clerk of	Klamath County, Oregon.
SUBJECT TO: Trust Deed, including the February 24, 1978, recorded February Records of Klamath County, Oregon, wh and ban INSFOLL AND HOLD CRANTOR HAN **of the Allen Family 1989, Trust	he terms and provisions thereof, dated 27, 1978, Volume M78, Page 3672, Microfilm herein Klamath First Federal Savings MEXSS THEREFROM. GRANTEE HAS AGREED TO ASSUME
"This instrument will not allow use of the property des laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this inst check with the appropriate city or county planning depart	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said gra is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted pr	e and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. antee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor remises, free from all encumbrances except those of
record and those apparent upon the land, i	if any, as the date of this deed and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those cl The true and actual consideration paid for this trans "How was a second actual consideration of the second actual consideration and for the second actual consideration and for the second actual consideration act	s and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
paxkBykBexkonstantionAnnexationweiten/>····fenerererererererererererererererererere	<i>n</i> -between me-symbols, if not applicable, should be deleted.
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this in	nstrument this <u>23</u> day of <u>April</u> , 19 <u>92</u> ; and and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON,	Kathry m. Dill KATHRYN M. DILL
$\frac{\text{County of } (1 + 1) + 1}{\text{April } 23}, \frac{\text{KLAMATR}}{19 - 92}, \frac{92}{2}$	
Personally appeared the above named	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be HER a voluntary act and deed.	
	TE OF OPECON C.
Before me: Dandu KDaughmen	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19 by
My commission expires: 5-1-95	, 19, by president, and by
OFFICIAL SEAL	secretary of
LINDA L. BAUGHMAN NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	corporation, on behalf of the corporation
Children and Chi	otary Public for Oregon (SEAL
KATHRYN M. DILL	STATE OF OREGON,
1430 Wiard	SS
Klamath Falls, Or GRANTIKS NAME AND ADDRESS	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument wa
Dan Caison and Floris Natalie Allen	received for record on the 23rd
5132 Gatewood Drive	day of April 1992
Klamath Falls, Or 97603 Dan Caison and Floris Natalie Allen	at 2:04 o'clock P. M., and recorde since RESERVED in book <u>M92</u> on page <u>8746</u> or a
Aber recording return to:	FOR file/reel number43939
5132 Gatewood Drive Klamath Falls, Or 97603	RECORDER'S USE Record of Deeds of said county, Witness my hand and seal of Count
	affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	
Units a charge is requested all as sameness shall be set to the following shares	<u>Evelyn Richn, County Cler</u>
5132 Gatewood Drive	Recording Offic By Queline Mulandro Depu
Klamath Falls; Or 97603	by contract internation of Depu

MOUNTAIN THTLE COMPANY (

......

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Fee \$30.00